Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024
Blexer TB (401273)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Herren 55 Bezirksklasse Gr. 544

Pkt.

Matches Satze

1
2
3
4
5
6

SG Findorff e.V. Bremen
TG Uesen

Blexer TB

TV RW Loxstedt

SFL Bremerhaven e.V.
Ippener TC

4:0
2:0
2:2
0:0
0:2
0:4

9:3
5:1
6:6
0:0
1:5
3:9
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19:9
11:4
14:13
0:0
4:11
9:20
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